Air Quality Health Advisory for Tuesday, June 13, 2017 – REVISED

New York State Department of Environmental Conservation
DEC Delivers - Information to keep you connected and informed from the NYS Department of Environmental Conservation
Share or view as a web page || Update preferences or unsubscribe
The Air Quality Advisory issued for Tuesday, June 13, 2017 has been revised to include the Lower Hudson Valley in addition to the following regions:

  • NYC Metro
  • Long Island

This advisory is effective 10AM to 10PM. The pollutant of concern is Ozone. To see the daily Air Quality Index (AQI) forecast for New York State, visit our website. You may also call the NYS Air Quality Hotline at 1-800-535-1345.

The New York State Department of Environmental Conservation respects your right to privacy and welcomes your feedback. | Update preferences or unsubscribe. | Learn more about DEC Delivers.
Connect with DEC: Facebook Twitter YouTube Bookmark and Share
NOW AVAILABLE: Receive DEC's Twitter feed via email.
Andrew M. Cuomo, Governor * Basil Seggos, Acting Commissioner

No Comments Yet.

Leave a comment

You must be Logged in to post a comment.

%d bloggers like this: